1
DRAFT EDITION 01 - DECEMBER 2019ION 01 - DECEMBER 2019RR
LIFTING
SYSTEM
EDILMATIC
EMZ
2
Content

 ZE-R lowered anchor 29
2 LIFTING HANDLE
 MSZE standard lifting handle with hot formed ring 32
 EMSZE-C special lifting handle with steel wire  33
3 RECESS FORMER
 EMZ recess former  34
3
Load group
(ton)
Anchor
type
Code
Dimensions and sizes (mm)
a b c z Lnom k
2.5 t
1.4 t ZER1.4G 55 15 6 60 200 10
2.5 t ZER2.5G 55 15 12 70 230 10
5.0 t
4.0 t ZER4G 75 19 15 80 270 10
5.0 t ZER5G 75 19 17.5 80 290 10
10 t
7.5 t ZER7.5G 120 29 15 110 320 15
10.0 t ZER10G 120 29 20 110 390 15
26 t
12.5 t ZER12.5G 150 35 20 140 500 15
17.0 t ZER17G 150 35 25 140 500 15
22.0 t ZER22G 150 35 30 140 500 15
ZER erection anchor for lifting and tilting
EDILMATIC EMZ LIFTING SYSTEM
Types and dimensions
b

1
≤90°
I
S
Ø
S
hdi
8
Load group
Anchor
type
Code
Dimensions and sizes (mm)
a b c z Lnom k
2.5 t
1.4 t ZER-C1.4G 55 15 6 60 200 10
2.5 t ZER-C2.5G 55 15 12 70 230 10
5.0 t
4.0 t ZER-C4G 75 19 15 80 270 10
5.0 t ZER-C5G 75 19 17.5 80 290 10
10 t
7.5 t ZER-C7.5G 120 29 15 110 320 15
10.0 t ZER-C10G 120 29 20 110 390 15
26 t
12.5 t ZER-C12.5G 150 35 20 140 500 15
17.0 t ZER-C17G 150 35 25 140 500 15
22.0 t ZER-C22G 150 35 30 140 500 15
ZER-C conical erection anchor for lifting and tilting
EDILMATIC EMZ LIFTING SYSTEM
Types and sizes
b

Code
Dimensions and sizes (mm)
a
(mm)
b
(mm)
c
(mm)
z
(mm)
Lnom
(mm)
k
(mm)
2.5 t
1.4 t ZER-MN1.4G 45 15 6 60 200 10
2.5 t ZER-MN2.5G 45 15 12 70 230 10
5.0 t
4.0 t ZER-MN4G 60 19 15 80 270 10
5.0 t ZER-MN5G 60 19 17.5 80 290 10
10 t
7.5 t ZER-MN7.5G 100 29 15 110 320 15
10.0 t ZER-MN10G 100 29 20 110 390 15
26 t
12.5 t ZER-MN12.5G 120 35 20 140 500 15
17.0 t ZER-MN17G 120 35 25 140 500 15
22.0 t ZER-MN22G 120 35 30 140 500 15
Lnom
z
ck
a

r1
mm
IS
mm
1.25 t 1.25 t 6 188 4 6 400 2 x Ø8 47 6 900 10 650 8 25 700
29
Types and sizes
ZE-R lowered anchor
EDILMATIC EMZ LIFTING SYSTEM
Load group Anchor
type
Code Dimensions and sizes (mm) Weight
(kg)
Lnom a b c t k
2.5 t
1.4 t ZER1.4 50 30 80 80 8 10 0.45
2.5 t ZER2.5 80 30 100 100 8 10 0.56
5.0 t 5.0 t ZER5 120 40 100 100 10 10 1.22
10.0t 10.0 t ZER10 160 60 100 100 12 15 3.11
Lnom
ck